
Villupuram - Visakhapatnam Special Fare Special (PT)/08354 - Exp - ECoR 
VM/Villupuram Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

18h 45m - 944 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 20:30 0 1 0 70 43 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 103 66 40 SR
3 TBM Tambaram 22:28 22:30 2m 6 1 134 42 33 SR
4 MS Chennai Egmore 23:05 23:20 15m 0 1 159 53 10 SR
5 SPE Sullurupeta 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 245 31 9 SR
6 GDR Gudur Junction 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 300 82 19 SCR
7 NLR Nellore 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 339 98 18 SCR
8 KVZ Kavali 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 390 54 21 SCR
9 OGL Ongole 05:03 05:05 2m 1 2 456 58 8 SCR
10 TEL Tenali Junction 06:55 06:57 2m 0 2 563 39 11 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:45 08:00 15m 0 2 594 72 19 SCR
12 EE Eluru 08:50 08:52 2m 2 2 654 52 13 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 10:35 10:37 2m 0 2 743 48 14 SCR
14 SLO Samalkot Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 793 89 17 SCR
15 TUNI Tuni 12:18 12:20 2m 0 2 847 34 25 SCR
16 DVD Duvvada 14:40 14:42 2m 0 2 926 31 41 ECoR
17 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
15:15 2 944 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (09:46)

Jul 01 2024 (09:46)

1

1


